
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

31.00"
8.50"
0.00"
0.00"

5.30lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type Integrated LED

Bulb 1

Wattage 8w
Voltage 120V

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens 375
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 21" x 19" x 12"
Carton 1 Weight 9lb
Shipping Method Ground

Stacked, angular geometric shades, set on simple arms, are the centerpiece of this showstopping design. Large-scale
and linear, Barrow is available as a wall sconce, chandelier, and linear with a unique asymmetrical quality.

BARROW
7400-AGB
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